Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sophie Druce - (501105) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

3:33.71
3:45.88
3:54.42
4:14.10
4:50.46

Swims in Date Order

Time

3:33.71
3:45.88
3:54.42
4:14.10
4:50.46

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

249
211
189
148

99

WA Pts

249
211
189
148
99

Round

Round

Date

05/11/11
15/01/11
04/07/10
05/12/09
17/01/09

Date

05/11/11
15/01/11
04/07/10
05/12/09
17/01/09

Meet

Alton & District Autumn Club Championships
Alton & District Club Championships
Hampshire Development

H&W Peter Bull Open Meet

Alton & District Club Chmp

Meet

Alton & District Autumn Club Championships
Alton & District Club Championships
Hampshire Development

H&W Peter Bull Open Meet

Alton & District Club Chmp

Venue
Alton
Alton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Alton

Venue
Alton
Alton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Alton

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Club Swam Under

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Level

Level

s

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



