Sophie Druce - (501105) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:33.71	249		05/11/11	Alton & District Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
3:45.88	211		15/01/11	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
3:54.42	189		04/07/10	Hampshire Development	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
4:14.10	148	Н	05/12/09	H&W Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
4:50.46	99		17/01/09	Alton & District Club Chmp	Alton	Alton & Dist	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:33.71	249		05/11/11	Alton & District Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
3:45.88	211		15/01/11	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
3:54.42	189		04/07/10	Hampshire Development	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
4:14.10	148	Н	05/12/09	H&W Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
4:50.46	99		17/01/09	Alton & District Club Chmp	Alton	Alton & Dist	4